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Flatz Tln.Nr 'Nﬁme,_?arname, | | | | Geb.Datum Natimn,Lv,Verein
1 9  OTT, Dominik 0. 0.1983 GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
2 55 - PFAUS, Maximilian' 0. 0.1983 @GHER WU Heidenheimer 8B
3 27  TREMEER, Ross 0. 0.1983 GBR GroRbritannien
3 63 HOLZER, Yves- Roland 0. 0.1983 SUI Schweiz
5 80  GARZOTTO, Fabio 0. 0.1983 GER WU SV B&blingen
6 94  BREUCH, Stephan 0. 0.1984 GER NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
7 107 EICH, Florian 0. 0.1983 @GER BN FC Heidelberg
8 149  BAYER, Thorsten 0. 0.1984 CQER HE FC Offenbach 1863
9 100 VAN ERVEN, Allard 0. 0.1983 NED Niederlande
10 7 KRAUS, Alexander 0. 0.1985 GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
11 8 MEYER, Sebastian 0, 0.18282 GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
12 62  HALLER, Fabrice 0. 0.1983 SUI Schweiz |
. 13 79  HAPP, Sebastian 0. 0.1983 GER WU 8V Bdblingen
14 77 - HOFMANN, Maik 0. 0.1983 GER SN Dresdner FC 1998
15 92  LUDWIKOWSKI, Sascha - 0. 0.1984 GER NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusan
16 "165  BRUNNERT, David 0. ¢.1983 QGER BN P8V Karlsruhe
17 64  MARTINEZ, Nicolas 0. 0.1983 SUI  Schweiz
18 18 DEYDA, Malte 0. 0.1983 GER NR SFG Krefeld
19 87 KLOPPNER, Matthias 0. 0.1%86 GER BN TV Neckargemind
20 31 BUIST, David - 0. 0.1984  GER Grofdbritannien
21 155  UNGER, Christopher 0. 0.1984 GER WE VFL Bochum 1848
22 158 MUSOLF, Marcel 0. 0.19285 GER WU TG Schwenningen
23 17 - GEROCK, Rudi 0. 0.1984 GER NR SFG Krefeld
24 146 GAYK, Tobias 0. 0.1984 GER WE TSV Hagen 1860
25 2  BACHMANN, Alexander 0. 0.1983 GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
26 11 . SCHNURRER, Florian 0. 0.1983 GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
27 12  STEINBACH, Matthias 0. 0.1983 QER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
28 93  HEIDEMANN, Gerrit 0. 0.1984 GER NR TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
29 i01 BLOKS, Alexander 0. 0.1983 NED Niederlande
30 78 MALJUSCH, Artjom 0. 0.1983 GER SN Dresdner FC 1998
31. 116 KIEHNE, André 0. 0.1983 GER WE TV Neheim
32 30  ADAIR, Mark 0. 0.1983 GBR GroRbritannien
3z 22  BUCHBENDER, Michael 0. 0.1985 GER NR SFG Krefeld
34 60 BISSIE, Sebastian 0. 0.1983 8UI Schwelz |
35 96  LAMBRECHT, Tobias 0. 0.1983 GER BS 8V Waldkirch
36 181  MASSEK, Jerome 0. 0.1983 GER SA FR Hochwald Wadern
37 119  ZUNK, Jakob 0. 0.1983 GER BR 08C Potsdam
38 56  MITSCHANG, Robert 0. 0.1983 GER WU Heidenheimer SB
39 142  BECK, Johannes 0. 0.1984 GER HE UFC Frankfurt
40 46  FELDMANN, Titus 0. 0.1983 GER BE 8C Berlin
41 151 . BOY, Sebastian 0. 0.1984 GER BR 88V Schwedt PCK 90
42 112 LAU, &Simcn | 0. 0.1983 GER_Wﬁ TSG Reutlingen
43 6 HEER, Florian . 0. 0.1984 GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
44 34 ELVIN,; Rey | 0. 0.1983 @GBR GroRbritannien
45 | 5; ENGERT, Joseph 0.. 0,1986 GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
46 138 ADLER, René 0. 0.1984 GER 8N FC Leipzig |
47 66  BUCHER, Tullio C. 0.1984 SUT Schweiz
48 180  MEYER, Holger 0. 0.1983 GER SA FR Hochwald Wadern
43 160  HANSMANN, Jan 0. 0.1983 GER NR EFG HEssen |
0. 0

B 21 VINCENTZ, Martin .1986 GER NR S8SFG Krefeld
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GER WU 8V Bdblingen -

65

T2
73
74
75
76
77
78
75
30
81
32

83

A4

85
86

87
28
29
90

21 -

92
93
94
9%
96
37

38

93
100

121 -
176
S5
122

74

12

125

59
152
70
173
1473
58
161
137
38
44
47
169
48
38
109
39

118

19
175

120

35
145
129
50
108

127

172
113

85
159
174

123

32
29
171

114

147
53

RICHTER, Jchannes
MULLER, Régis
FISCHER, Simon
SPIEGEL, Tobias
STEINGRABER, Lothar
JABBARLI, Pouyan
MEYER, Bastian
BROSIGKE, Geory
ARNOLD, Martin
BACHMANN, Sebastian
STEIN, Phillipp

- STRAUB, Holger
- SOZANSKI,

TomasZ
BLUMKE, Toni
NITSCHKE, Christoph
LUBECK, Boris
BLOCH, Christopher

"PRAX, Markus

MOST, Fabian
HINEZE, Klaus
KOEPLIN, Matthias
VOR, Jan- Henrik
KNEIST, Toni
TEUBER, Matthias
WALTER, Martin
HAUG, Dominik
BRARTH, Florian
HENSER, Jannik
JOHN, Sascha
KREILEIN, Philipp
RADECKE, Tobias
WEISE, Conrad
TAYLER, BAlistair

~ KNCQCHE, Ralph

LAAG, Benjamiln
LECPOLD, Nicq
NERGER, Kai

- MEYER, Jdens

GOUNER, Florian
KAISER, Flmrian
FUNK, Flarian
KUNTZ, Tobilas
BUNSE, Konstantin
LINDEN, Alexander
ThYLER,_Dﬂuglaa
MILLER, Stephen
HEINICKE, Martin
MUSALI,, Simon
NELLISSEN, Philipp
QSTRITSCH, Sebasgtian

SU1
GER
GER

- GER

IRN
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

. @ER

GER
GER
GBR
GER

- GER

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

GER

GER
GBR
GBR
GER
GER
GER

 GER

BS
BE
BE

NR
BE

SN

BN
BN
HE
-
BR

BE

WE
BN
o
NS
SN
NR
NS
BE
SN
BE
NS
BN
NG
BR
NR
HB
BR

WE
NS
BE
BN
NS
WE
s

BN

Sh
HB

BE

SN

Schweiz

8V Waldkirch

SC Berlin
Steglitzer FC

Iran

TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Steglitzer FC
Dregdner FC 1538

FC Tauberbischefsheimnm
FC Tauberbischefshelm
Wiesbadener FC 1879
Heidenheimer SB
88V Schwedt PCK 90
FC Grunewald Berlin
Ouernheimer FC

T8V Mannheim 1846
Heidenheimer SB

FK Hannover 1862_
FC Leipzig

OFC Bonn
Osnabriuckexr SC

3¢ Berlin

8@ ISO Lelpzig

8C Berlin
Ognabricker SC

FC Mosbach
Osnabriickeyr SC

08C Poitsdam

SFG Krefeld

FV Bremen

0SC Potsdam
Grofthritannien

TSV Hagen 1860

MTV Soltau 1864

8C Berlin

FC Heildelbexrg

MTV Soltau 1864
Quernheimer FC

TSGE Reutlingen

TV Neckargemund

TV Homburg Saar

FYV Breamen
Steglitzer FC
GroRbritannien
GroBbritannien

s@ IS0 Leipzilg

TSG Reutlingen

FC Qldenburyg
Heidenhelmexr SB
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101 76 THIELE, Stefan . 0.31984 GER SN Dresdner'FC 1298
102 104 CARRARD, Jean— Baptlste 0. 0.1983 8UI Schwelz

143 36 " BRINKMANN, Ralf . ¢.1984 GER NS Osnabrﬁcker SC

104 90  WISCHANEWSKY, Raphael 0. 0.1985 GER NR OFC Bonn

105 156 LINKE, Holger - 0, 0.1983 GER BY TG'Wﬁrzburg

106 121 PROMPER, Robert 0. 0.1984 GER NR Remscheider SV

107 73 LIEBSCHER, Fabian 0. 0.1985 G@GER SN Dresdner FC 1998
108 157 REISS, Daniel | 0. 0.1984 GER BY VFL Bamberg |

109 99 SCHIFFELS, Daniel 0. 0.1984 G@GER BS 8V Waldkirch

110 83  HOLM, Florian 0. 0.1985 GER WU sV Bdblingen

111 43 SCHRODER, Florian 0. 0.1986 GER NS Osnabrlicker SC

112 68 TORINI, Luca 0. 0.1985 GER BE FC Grunewald Berlin
113 54 STICH, Bastian 0. 0.1983 GER WU Heidenheimer SB

114 84  ITTEMANN, Marco 0. 0.1986 GER BN TV Neckargemind

115 106 BRODKORRB, Tobias 0. 0.1985 GER BN FC Heidelberg

116 15 KOHLSTEDT, Ben 0. 0.1985 GER NR SFG Krefeld

117 33  SCOTT, Ellisg 0. 0.1985 GBR CroRbritannien

118 148 HOYER, Henning 0. 0.1985 GER N8 FC Oldenburg

119 162  SCHAUB, Christian 0. 0.1983 GER W FC Weinstadt

120 102 VAN OORSCHOT, Bart 0. 0.1986 NED Niederlande

121 168 FRANZEN, Jchannes 0. 0.1984 GER BN PSV Karlsruhe

122 170 ERDMANN, Manuel 0. 0.1985 @ER 8N 8G ISO Leipzig

123 16  QGURSKI, Maximilian 0. ¢0.1984 GER NR S¥G Krefeld

124 117  BARTLICH, Timo 0. 0.1985 GER WE TV Neheim

125 136 ALBERT, Constantin 0. 0.1984 GER SN FC Leipzig

126 20  KREILEIN, Richard 0. 0.1984 GER NR SFG Krefeld

127 75 STRAUBE, Christian 0. 0.1984 GER 8N Dresdner FC 1998
128 67 THUNS, Sebasgtian 0. 0.1984 GER BE FC Grunewald Berlin
129 61  D&L&ZE, Antoine 0. 0.1983 SUI  Schweiz

130 4 BRINKMANN, Alexander 0. 0.1%985 GER BN FC Tauberbischofsheim
131 184  COLLING, Michel 0. 0.1984 TLUX Luxemburg

132 153 POLFER, Pit 0. 0.1983 LUX Luxemburg

133 492 PETZOLD, Maximilian 0. 0.1986 CER N8 Osnabrilicker S8C

134 25. BAHUNEN, Klaas 0. 0.1986 GER NR SFG Krefeld

135 144 KOPPLIN, Cedric 0. 0.1984 GER BN TSV Mannheim 1846
136 166 WAKAYAMA, Koji 0 0,1984 GER BN PS8V Karlsruhe

137 37 BRIX, Tobias 0. 0.1984 CGER N8 Osnabricker SC

138 24  KREILEIN, Konrad 0. 0.1986 GER NR SFG Krefeld |

139 124 VON BARTENWERFFER, Daniel 0. 0.1984 GER HE Wiesbadener FC 1879
140 141 JAMSHIBDIAN, Arash 0. 0.1985 GER HE UFC Frankfurt |
141 86  MAI, Stephan 0. 0.1%986 GER BN TV Neckargemund

142 179 STORCH, Simon 0. 0.1986 GER NB FC Klalsheim .

143 69 VON DUNGERN, Friedrich 0. 0.1985 @GER BE FC CGrunewald Berlin
144 110  ALBRECHT, Tcbhias 0. 0.1983 GER BN FC Mosbach

14hb b1 BREITWEIT, Maxlim 0. 0.1986 GER BE 8C Berlin

146. 23  FELS, Jacob 0, 0,1985 GER NR SFG Krefeld

147 128 RIEMER, Arvid 0. 0.1984 GER NS MTV Soltau 1864

148 132 - HEUSER, 8ven 0. 0.1983 GER NR Remscheider 8V

142 111  NOWOSAD, Dirk 0. 0.1983 GER BN FC Mosbach

150 133 STUCKEL, Marco 0. 0.1985 GER WU Heidenheimer 8B/ FC Weins
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151
152
153

154

155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
1.70
173

12
178
185
140

40
130
134

28

91
163

52

- 135

1.4
126
177

41

57

167
i64
89
45

BRAUN, Bjiorn

LUDWIKOWSKI, Sebastian

NOLTE, Matthilas
DUVIVIER, J.

MOCKESCH, Moritz

RUNGE, Tim
MICHELBACH, Thomas
PERRY, Nick -
VoSS, Hendrik
NOBBE, Christoph
KEHEE, Hermann
SCHMIEG, Steffen
MUNNIX, Jens

ZENT, EBEugen
CHRISTMANN, Arnt Uwe
NEUMANN, Daniel
ROUS, Jonas
GEBHARDT, Benjamin
EXNER, Ulrich
MYDLOWSKI, Konrad
REUTER, Patrick
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.1986
. 1985
. 1985
1984
. 1985

.1987
. 1985
. 1985
. 1987
L1987
.1986
.1984
.1984

.1984
.1983

NS

BE

NR
HE
BN
NS
Wi
BN
NS

BE

FC Grunewald Berlin
TSV Bayer 04 Leverkusen
Quernheimer FC

Belgien

Osnabricker SC
Remecheider 38V
Heidenheimer SR/ FC Welns
Grofkbritannien

OFC Bonn

Osnabricker 8C

SC Berlin |
Heidenheimer SB/ FC Weins
SFG Krefeld |
Wiesbadener FC 18789

FC Heldelberg
Caznabriuckexy 5C
Heidenheimer SB

PSV Karlsruhe
Osnabriickexr S8C

OFC Bonn

SC Berlin




